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O MAHA

U15AA TIER 1 NORTH INTEGRATED
TRY OUTS - MAY 03-05, 2024 - LUMBY

Frida , Ma 03, 2024
4:15 PM
5:30 PM

8:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:30 PM

5:15 PM
6:30 PM

9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM

1 1 AM
1:30 PM

TEAM 1 & TEAM 2 Practice
TEAM 3 Practice

Saturda Ma 04, 2024
TEAM 1 vs TEAM 2 Scrimmage
TEAM 1 vs TEAM 3 Scrimmage
TEAM 2 vs TEAM 3 Scrimmage

Sunda 9 Ma 05, 2024
TEAM 1 vs TEAM 2 Scrimmage
TEAM 2 vs TEAM 3 Scrimmage

LUMBY
LUMBY

LUMBY
LUMBY
LUMBY

LUMBY
LUMBY
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U18AA TIER 1 NORTH INTEGRATED
TRY OUTS - MAY 03-05, 2024 - LUMBY

6:45 PM

9:15 AM
11:45 AM

3:30 PM

11:15 AM
1:45 PM

9:00 PM

10:15 AM
12:45 AM

5:45 PM

12:15 PM
2:45 PM

Frida , Ma 03, 2024
TEAM IVS TEAM 2 SCRIMMAGE

Saturda , Ma 04, 2024
TEAM 1 PRACTICE
TEAM 2 PRACTICE

TEAM 1 VS TEAM 2 SCRIMMAGE

Sunda , Ma 05, 2024
VS TEAM 2 SCRIMMAGETEAM 1

TEAM 1 VS TEAM 2 SCRIMMAGE

LUMBY

LUMBY
LUMBY

LUMBY

LUMBY
LUMBY


